N/
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Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur for
Open Category

Program Name

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biological Sciences and
Bioengineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and
Bioengineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Category

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Opening
Rank

2713

6845

5259

10725

2227

7129

7317

Closing
Rank

3495

9764

6791

11960

3903

9528

10037



N/

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

15079

4158

4232

120

781

6793

14733

2137

4408

743

GETMYUNI

16196

5676

13464

248

1117

9550

16505

2993

6281

1257



N/

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

2616

3998

11438

449

2288

1889

6111

1440

5861

GETMYUNI

3060

5791

12586

926

3445

2736

8039

4609

13056



N/

Statistics and Data

Science (4 Years, Bachelor

of Science)

Statistics and Data

Science (4 Years, Bachelor

of Science)

Aerospace Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Gender-Neutra
|

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Gender-Neutra
|

699

1938

150P

345P

20P

244P

88

169

94

GETMYUNI

990

3166

150P

345P

199P

391P

11

88

169

111



N/

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

Statistics and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

N/

GETMYUNI

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
|

Gender-Neutra
|

Gender-Neutra
|

190P

100

12P

161

105

190P

100

12P

186

95

105

GETMYUNI
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