

Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur for Open Category

Program Name	Category	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	2713	3495
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	6845	9764
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	5259	6791
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	10725	11960
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	2227	3903
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	7129	9528
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	7317	10037



Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	15079	16196
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	4158	5676
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	4232	13464
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	120	248
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	781	1117
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	6793	9550
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	14733	16505
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	2137	2993
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	4408	6281
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	743	1257



Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2616	3060
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	3998	5791
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	11438	12586
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	449	926
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2288	3445
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	1889	2736
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	6111	8039
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	1440	4609
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	5861	13056



Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Gender-Neutra I	699	990
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1938	3166
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	150P	150P
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	345P	345P
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	29P	199P
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	244P	391P
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	6	11
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	88	88
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	169	169
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	94	111



Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	190P	190P
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	100	100
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	12P	12P
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	161	186
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	95	95
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	105	105



